
PSTD HS
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total Desempate

1 Costa João AN1M 498 95 98 93 96 90 93 565 13 10 10 10 8 8 46
2 Marracho José CPA 1671 95 94 96 96 89 95 565 12 9 9 9 9 6 42
3 Santos António ETE 602 93 94 96 95 89 93 560
4 Neves Filipe ETE 787 94 96 94 93 90 91 558
5 Fernandes Duarte CSM 978 94 97 87 93 91 93 555
6 Fernandes Paulo ETE 1873 98 93 92 94 89 86 552
7 Pacheco Mario CDTIT 2483 92 94 94 91 89 88 548
8 Monteiro José AN1M 4317 92 93 88 92 94 88 547 12
9 Ferreira Tiago STT 3526 93 95 92 92 88 87 547 3

10 Viseu Nuno ETE 10165 90 92 93 91 88 89 543
11 Pereira Carlos CAPPSP 2090 90 91 89 92 86 90 538
12 Fernandes Sergio ETE 11120 91 90 94 94 83 82 534
13 Santos Licínio CCDBNSC 10792 95 95 93 88 71 90 532
14 Santos Carlos AN1M 963 87 88 88 90 83 88 524 3
15 Claro Paulo CCDBNSC 4389 88 94 90 84 86 82 524 2
16 Rocheta Pedro STT 4867 86 88 86 88 80 84 512
17 Taveira Joaquim AN1M 8760 91 87 86 87 73 86 510
18 Correia Ricardo ETE 684 93 87 72 87 82 87 508
19 Pinheiro Carlos AN1M 8759 90 87 67 95 82 85 506
20 Rosado Rui STT 5579 88 90 86 75 75 90 504
21 Freitas Carlos CSM 629 90 84 83 84 79 82 502
22 Rodrigues Juan CTCPM 7914 86 90 86 90 69 77 498
23 Sousa Jorge AN1M 537 86 92 86 90 66 68 488
24 Faleiro Manuel STT 5856 85 86 76 78 74 77 476 3
25 Trindade Teofilo STT 1607 80 82 83 83 72 76 476 1
26 Hilario João CDA 9796 85 86 81 81 73 62 468
27 Baptista Antonio STT 290 82 83 73 71 76 56 441
28 Capitão Jorge CMBCP 6445 78 76 66 69 74 73 436
29 Raposo Manuel CMBCP 5458 77 71 73 70 66 71 428
30 Reis José STT 2833 84 72 66 65 70 67 424
31 Caetano José STT 9865 89 88 60 44 58 75 414
32 Paiões Francisco STT 8336 80 72 78 69 57 47 403
33 Sobral Joao STT 3740 71 75 63 72 57 63 401
34 RESPEITA JOAQUIM STT 5186 68 68 53 76 61 69 395
35 Vieira João STT 1693 76 77 66 65 52 34 370
36 Soares Artur ARDBA 10035 69 73 60 49 42 51 344
37 Silva Antonio STT 5138 53 77 62 39 30 33 294
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PPC HS
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Costa João AN1M 498 91 95 98 99 100 99 582
2 Marracho José CPA 1671 95 98 98 95 96 97 579
3 Fernandes Duarte CSM 978 94 98 96 93 97 96 574
4 Fernandes Paulo ETE 1873 99 95 96 96 89 98 573
5 Santos António ETE 602 96 93 97 96 94 96 572
6 Pacheco Mario CDTIT 2483 98 92 95 96 96 90 567
7 Neves Filipe ETE 787 91 96 93 96 97 93 566
8 Viseu Nuno ETE 10165 94 91 97 91 96 94 563
9 Pereira Carlos CAPPSP 2090 91 93 94 95 93 91 557

10 Santos Licínio CCDBNSC 10792 97 94 90 93 91 91 556
11 Claro Paulo CCDBNSC 4389 92 92 94 88 94 95 555
12 Taveira Joaquim AN1M 8760 94 94 95 88 93 90 554
13 Pereira Luis STT 558 96 92 92 92 93 88 553
14 Monteiro José AN1M 4317 95 90 91 87 91 94 548
15 Freitas Carlos CSM 629 92 89 89 91 91 88 540
16 Correia Ricardo ETE 684 88 91 93 85 90 90 537
17 Santos Carlos AN1M 963 92 91 80 92 89 92 536
18 Pereira Antonio STT 610 88 93 91 86 88 88 534
19 Fernandes Sergio ETE 11120 94 93 93 89 78 85 532
20 Pinheiro Carlos AN1M 8759 90 89 92 78 89 90 528
21 Martins Luis CAPPSP 10928 91 94 92 77 89 83 526
22 Sousa Jorge AN1M 537 94 93 91 82 82 70 512
23 Sainzmontez Jose CA10 25035 86 79 87 86 86 85 509
24 Trindade Teofilo STT 1607 78 84 80 81 88 91 502
25 Chacon Juan CA10 25074 77 88 83 91 84 78 501
26 Rosado Rui STT 5579 81 89 83 86 76 80 495
27 Vasconcelos Luis STT 1449 69 90 77 84 87 80 487
28 Baptista Antonio STT 290 75 84 80 69 80 84 472
29 Faleiro Manuel STT 5856 70 86 80 79 68 84 467
30 Caetano José STT 9865 53 79 57 74 64 75 402

PSport SS
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Castelão Joana CAPPSP 3609 96 95 93 98 94 98 574
2 Vieira Ana CCDBNSC 10794 90 84 91 83 88 87 523
3 Goncalves Sandra ETE 10873 84 86 93 79 79 87 508
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P10-HS 
Classificações Individuais - Final

Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total
1 Costa João AN1M 498 97 96 96 95 96 97 577
2 Marracho José CPA 1671 94 96 95 97 97 95 574
3 Santos Licínio CCDBNSC 10792 92 95 94 94 97 97 569
4 Santos António ETE 602 94 95 92 95 93 95 564
5 Pereira Carlos CAPPSP 2090 93 93 93 96 93 95 563
6 Rodrigues Domingos GNR 633 92 93 93 93 96 94 561 13
7 Fernandes Duarte CSM 978 94 91 93 93 92 98 561 12
8 Ferreira Tiago STT 3526 90 94 90 92 96 96 558
9 Hilario João CDA 9796 93 94 94 96 87 92 556

10 Viseu Nuno ETE 10165 91 93 91 92 96 92 555
11 Becerro Juan CA10 25011 91 92 92 93 92 94 554
12 Neves Filipe ETE 787 91 91 96 90 93 92 553 16
13 Sousa Jorge AN1M 537 93 94 91 94 91 90 553 10
14 Pacheco Mario CDTIT 2483 88 92 94 94 94 90 552
15 Taveira Joaquim AN1M 8760 91 91 93 89 92 92 548
16 Correia Joao STT 6429 88 94 96 84 91 89 542
17 Fernandes Paulo ETE 1873 87 92 89 90 89 94 541 9
18 Santos Carlos AN1M 963 88 89 92 87 93 92 541 7
19 Pereira Antonio STT 610 85 89 90 96 89 92 541 5
20 Rosado Rui STT 5579 89 91 89 93 91 87 540
21 Fernandes Sergio ETE 11120 88 94 87 90 89 89 537 8
22 Soares Goji CTAP 9598 83 88 94 92 93 87 537 8
23 Freitas Carlos CSM 629 86 89 88 92 90 91 536
24 Rocha Luis STT 414 90 91 88 92 87 87 535
25 Pinheiro Carlos AN1M 8759 81 91 88 95 85 91 531
26 Martins Candido STT 10145 89 86 88 90 90 84 527
27 Martins Luis CAPPSP 10928 83 87 87 87 92 86 522
28 Claro Paulo CCDBNSC 4389 87 86 78 90 90 89 520
29 Chacon Juan CA10 25074 83 86 84 88 90 88 519
30 Monteiro José AN1M 4317 88 88 83 85 86 88 518
31 Manteigas Tiago CTAP 10807 87 91 84 84 86 83 515
32 Capitão Jorge CMBCP 6445 85 80 89 84 89 86 513
33 Rodrigues Juan CTCPM 7914 82 88 91 83 81 87 512
34 Martins Carlos STT 10105 88 89 82 82 88 80 509
35 Faleiro Manuel STT 5856 84 90 83 78 85 86 506
36 Caetano José STT 9865 81 84 83 84 85 85 502
37 Martins Luis ST2 10994 79 91 82 80 88 79 499
38 Coelho Paulo CTAP 8242 76 76 78 82 83 73 468
39 Arantes Luis CTF 4560 71 64 62 78 84 69 428
40 Custodio Rui ARDBA 10984 28 69 68 65 72 56 358
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P10-HJ 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Pereira Bruno STT 6474 90 88 91 96 89 96 550

P10-SS 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Castelão Joana CAPPSP 3609 94 96 93 97 0 0 380
2 Goncalves Sandra ETE 10873 84 90 81 75 0 0 330
3 Vieira Ana CCDBNSC 10794 77 70 69 78 0 0 294

P10-SJ 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Martins Veronica STT 6898 90 82 91 88 0 0 351
2 Martins Rafaela STT 6470 83 85 75 78 0 0 321
3 Martins Leticia STT 6471 89 73 75 70 0 0 307

Afixado às 00H30
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C50-HS 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Bedino Manuel CMBCP 6446 97 96 98 99 95 94 579
2 Lopez Jorge CA10 25017 98 97 96 92 98 95 576
3 Branco José CDA 2062 93 96 98 96 95 97 575
4 Diogo Antonio SCP 10272 92 95 94 97 94 94 566 9
5 Raposo Manuel CMBCP 5458 97 96 92 93 95 93 566 9
6 Sousa Paulo CPTPP 8460 93 89 95 95 95 96 563
7 Alexandre José ETE 1807 92 92 93 99 93 92 561
8 Rato João ST2 374 94 95 96 95 86 94 560 14
9 Teixeira José ETE 1687 91 95 95 94 90 95 560 12

10 Coelho Paulo CTAP 8242 96 91 90 96 91 93 557
11 Nogales Alvaro CA10 40144 92 93 94 95 96 86 556 15
12 Belmonte Jose CA10 35579 92 93 93 91 94 93 556 13
13 Rocha Luis STT 414 93 89 89 93 92 94 550
14 Bastos Luis GNR 10814 89 94 90 87 94 94 548
15 Soares Goji CTAP 9598 90 90 91 85 92 89 537
16 Loureiro Afonso CTAP 649 91 91 86 80 83 87 518
17 Caetano José STT 9865 82 80 88 83 78 87 498
18 Baptista Antonio STT 290 75 85 90 79 85 77 491
19 Borges Maximo ARDBA 5090 72 74 75 85 82 88 476

C50-HJ 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Diogo Gonçalo SCP 10273 91 95 89 98 94 97 564

C50-SS 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Antunes Sara GCP 533 97 92 94 98 98 96 575
2 Santos Sofia SCP 2703 98 94 93 97 90 91 563

Afixado às 00H30
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C10-HS 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Lopez Jorge CA10 25017 97 96 96 94 96 95 574
2 Claro Pedro SCP 3206 91 96 94 96 93 97 567
3 Ferreira Helder ADRCB 10309 95 95 93 97 93 91 564
4 Rodriguez Francisco CA10 25030 96 95 92 91 93 92 559
5 Nogales Alvaro CA10 40144 93 97 94 90 91 93 558 18
6 Carvalho Rui CPA 6312 92 92 91 95 97 91 558 16
7 Capitão Jorge CMBCP 6445 93 91 94 94 90 95 557
8 Teixeira José ETE 1687 88 95 92 91 94 94 554
9 Bedino Manuel CMBCP 6446 94 95 91 94 89 89 552

10 Santos Nuno ADRCB 10308 88 95 91 93 89 95 551
11 Silva Rui ADRCB 11170 93 93 90 90 90 92 548
12 Lopez Alfredo CA10 40214 93 86 89 91 95 93 547 15
13 Coelho Pedro SCP 10058 89 95 91 93 91 88 547 7
14 Diogo Antonio SCP 10272 92 92 91 91 90 88 544
15 Iznardo José CA10 25036 86 95 88 94 90 89 542
16 Moreno Pedro SCP 8634 91 87 91 91 88 92 540
19 Raposo Manuel CMBCP 5458 91 86 87 93 87 91 535
20 Alexandre José ETE 1807 86 84 89 91 91 91 532
21 Soares Goji CTAP 9598 89 85 90 84 93 86 527
22 Bastos Luis GNR 10814 86 87 91 88 85 83 520
23 Coelho Paulo CTAP 8242 88 87 85 84 80 88 512
24 Fonseca Antonio SCP 10055 88 85 85 91 82 78 509
25 Gomes Sergio NSG 10689 83 80 87 86 86 77 499
26 Loureiro Afonso CTAP 649 77 83 84 78 84 88 494
27 Belmonte Jose CA10 35579 78 80 88 80 78 86 490
28 Borges Maximo ARDBA 5090 76 82 82 85 81 75 481

Afixado às 00H30
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C10-HJ 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Diogo Gonçalo SCP 10273 98 94 90 94 97 94 567
2 Miranda Nuno SCP 10152 90 89 93 86 93 89 540
3 Vital Manuel CFE 8821 92 81 90 89 96 91 539

C10-SS 
Classificações Individuais - Final
Clas Nome Clube L. D. 1ª S 2ª S 3ª S 4ª S 5ª S 6ª S Total

1 Antunes Sara GCP 533 96 100 99 98 0 0 393
2 Madeira Ana CPA 2730 94 95 95 96 0 0 380 16
3 Santos Sofia SCP 2703 94 94 96 96 0 0 380 14
4 Santos Vanessa CPA 2728 91 92 96 94 0 0 373
5 Santos Carla CPA 674 83 86 95 94 0 0 358
6 Brizida Silvia SCP 11344 96 86 87 84 0 0 353

Afixado às 00H30
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